

SC No.321/2022

State Vs. Hari Prasad Gupta and Ors

FIR No. 296/2022

PS Sangam Vihar

20.03.2025

Present: Sh. L D Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
All the accused persons are present.
Sh. Rohit Prajapati, Ld. Proxy counsel for all the
accused persons.
Complainant in person.

Bail Roster for the month of March 2025 has been
assigned to this court vide circular number
Judl.II/F.102/South/Saket/2025/8577-8598, New Delhi dated
03.03.2025.

List along with connected cross case on 29.04.2025.

(NAVJEET BUDHIRAJA)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/20.03.2025